
CIHC Board Roster

Northern CA Section Directors Orange County Section Directors Sacramento Section Directors
Laurel Davis, MPH, CIH
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
One Cyclotron Road, MS 26R0109
Berkeley, CA 94720
Phone: 510-495-2324
Mobile: 510-610-7737
ladavis@lbl.gov

Howard Spielman, CIH, CSP, SMS, REHS, FAIHA
Health Science Associates
10771 Noel Street
Los Alamitos, CA 90720
Phone: 714-220-3922
Fax: 714-220-2081
hspielman@healthscience.com

Edward Klinenberg, PhD, CIH, CSP
CIHC Past President
Northrop Grumman Mission Systems
5441 Luce Avenue
McClellan, CA 95652
Phone: 916-570-4032
edward.klinenberg@ngc.com

Patty Beach, MS, CIH
Harris and Lee Environmental Sciences, LLC
120 Ross Valley Drive,
San Rafael, CA 94901
Phone: 415-287-0056
Mobile: 415-734-1281
patty@hlenv.com

Sam Celly, BChE, MChE, JD, CSP
Celly Services, Inc.
444 West Ocean Blvd., Suite 1020
Long Beach, Ca 90802
Mobile: 562-716-6100
sam@cellyservices.com

Pamela Murcell, MS, CIH
CIHC President
KWA Safety & HazMat Consultants, Inc.
P.O. Box 5573
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762
Mobile: 916-712-4547
kwa-sacramento@att.net

ALTERNATE
Diana H. Peroni, MS, CIH
BioMarin Pharmaceutical Inc.
105 Digital Drive
Novato, CA 94949
Phone: 628-259-9980
diana.peroni@bmrn.com

ALTERNATE
Joel I. Berman, CIH, CSP, CAC, CIAQM
Health Science Associates
10771 Noel Street
Los Alamitos, CA 90720
Phone: 714-220-3922
jberman@healthscience.com

ALTERNATE
Roxanne Fynboh, CIH
California Industrial Hygiene Services Inc.
1011 Park Lane, Suite A
Suisun City, CA 94585
Phone: 707-425-5899
Mobile: 707-430-3467
rfynboh@cihservices.com

San Diego Section Directors Southern CA Section Directors
Megan Canright Racicot, MPH, CIH
CIHC Vice President
Forensic Analytical Consulting Services, Inc.
3111 Camino del Rio North, Suite 426
San Diego, CA 92108
Phone: 858-859-3322
megan.canright@facs.com

Christine Constantino, MS
Constanterra EHS
Los Angeles, CA 90039
Phone: 213-786-2227
christine@constanterra.com

Gloria Chan, CIH, CSP, ARM
CIHC Treasurer
Aurora Industrial Hygiene
9666 Businesspark Ave., Suite 102
San Diego, CA 92131
Phone: 619-276-5901
gchan@auroraih.com

Michelle Rosales, MPH, CIH
Forensic Analytical Consulting Services, Inc.
4900 Airport Plaza Drive, Suite 115
Long Beach, CA 90815
Phone: 310-668-5617
michelle.rosales@facs.com

ALTERNATE
Open

ALTERNATE
Open
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